
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 
 

TIME - TABLE 
B.E  CIVIL ENGINEERING  

THIRD SEMESTER 
  

  
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

 
FRIDAY 18.12.2020 FN 

 
19ETBS301 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III 
 

SATURDAY 19.12.2020 FN 19ETES302 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 
 

MONDAY 21.12.2020 FN 19ETES303 ENGINEERING MECHANICS 
 

TUESDAY 22.12.2020 FN 19CEES304 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING 
 

WEDNESDAY 23.12.2020 FN 19CEPC305 INTRODUCTION TO FLUIDS MECHANICS 
 

THURSDAY 24.12.2020 FN 19CZPC306 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 
 

 
FIFTH SEMESTER  

  
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

 
THURSDAY 10.12.2020 AN 

 
CEPC501 WATER & WASTEWATER ENGINEERING 
 

FRIDAY 11.12.2020  CEPC502 SURVEYING - II 
SATURDAY 12.12.2020 AN CEPC503 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS 

 
MONDAY 14.12.2020 AN CEPC504 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE DESIGN 

 
TUESDAY 15.12.2020 AN CEPE505 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING [ PE - I ] 

 
WEDNESDAY 16.12.2020 AN CEPE506 PRE FABRICATED STRUCTURES [ PE - II ] 

 
SEVENTH SEMESTER   

 
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

 
THURSDAY 10.12.2020 FN 

 
00HS701 ENGINEERING ETHICS  
 

FRIDAY 11.12.2020 FN 02PC702 STRUCTURAL STEEL DESIGN  
 

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 FN 01PE703 WASTE WATER ENGINEERING [ PE - VI ]  
 

MONDAY 14.12.2020 FN 01PE704 WATERSHED CONSERVATION AND MANAGEMENT [ PE - VII ] 
 

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 FN 01OE705   REMOTE SENSING AND GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM [ OE - II ] 
 

 TIMING:                    FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN     -   2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M. 
 
    ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                     
    DATE:                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

  
                                                                                                                                                                                                     



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 
 TIME - TABLE 

 
B.E - CIVIL AND STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 

(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
 

FRIDAY 18.12.2020 FN 19ETBS301 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III 
 

SATURDAY 19.12.2020 FN 19ETES302 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 
 

MONDAY 21.12.2020 FN 19ETES303 ENGINEERING MECHANICS 
 

TUESDAY 22.12.2020 FN 19CEES304 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING 
 

WEDNESDAY 23.12.2020 FN 19CEPC305 INTRODUCTION TO FLUID MECHANICS 
 

THURSDAY 24.12.2020 FN 19CZPC306 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 
 

 
FIFTH SEMESTER  

 
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

 
THURSDAY 10.12.2020 AN 

 
CZPC501 STRUCTURAL MECHANICS - I 
  

FRIDAY 11.12.2020 AN 
 

CZPC502 STRUCTURAL STEEL DESIGN - I 

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 AN CZPC503 SOIL MECHANICS  
 

MONDAY 14.12.2020 AN CZPC504 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE DESIGN - II 
 

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 AN CZPE505 HYDROLOGY AND WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING 
 

WEDNESDAY 16.12.2020 AN CZPE506 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY 
 

SEVENTH SEMESTER  
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
 

THURSDAY 10.12.2020 FN 
 

00HS701 ENGINEERING ETHICS  
 

FRIDAY 11.12.2020 FN 02PC702 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE  
 

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 FN 02PE703 ADVANCES IN CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY -( PE - VI ) 
 

MONDAY 14.12.2020 FN 02PE704 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE DESIGN - IV  -( PE - VII ) 
  

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 FN 02OE705 FINITE ELEMENT METHODS ( OE - II ) 
 

 TIMING:                    FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN     -   2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M. 
 
    ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                     
    DATE:                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

                                                                                                                                                                                                     



  
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 
(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 

 TIME - TABLE 
 B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

 
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

 
FRIDAY 18.12.2020 FN 19ETBS301 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III 

 
SATURDAY 19.12.2020 FN 19ETES302 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

 
MONDAY 21.12.2020 FN 19CEES303 ENGINEERING MECHANICS 

 
TUESDAY 22.12.2020 FN 19MEES304 BASIC ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING 

 
WEDNESDAY 23.12.2020 FN 19MEPC305 THERMODYNAMICS 

 
THURSDAY 24.12.2020 FN 19MEPC306       SOLID MECHANICS 

 
FIFTH SEMESTER  

 
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

 
THURSDAY 10.12.2020 AN 

 
MEPC501 MATERIALS ENGINEERING 
 

FRIDAY 11.12.2020 AN 
 

MEPC502 INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL 
 

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 AN MEPC503 MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY 
 

MONDAY 14.12.2020 AN MEPC504 KINEMATICS AND THEORY OF MACHINES 
 

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 AN MEPE505 DESIGN OF TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS (PE-I) 
 

WEDNESDAY 16.12.2020 AN MEPE506 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT ( PE-II ) 
MEPE506 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING ( PE-II ) 

 
SEVENTH SEMESTER 

 
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

 
THURSDAY 10.12.2020 FN 

 
00HS701 ENGINEERING ETHICS  
  

FRIDAY 11.12.2020 FN 03PC702 HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 
 

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 FN 03PE703 AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING 
 

MONDAY 14.12.2020 FN 03PE704 ENGINE POLLUTION CONTROL - ( PE - VII ) 
 

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 FN 03OE705 TURBO MACHINERY 
 

 TIMING:                    FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN     -   2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M. 
 
    ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                     
    DATE:                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

                                                                                                                                                                                                     



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 
 TIME - TABLE 

B.E  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING(MANUFACTURING) 
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

 
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

 
FRIDAY 18.12.2020 FN 19ETBS301 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III 

 
SATURDAY 19.12.2020 FN 19ETES302 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

 
MONDAY 21.12.2020 FN 19ETES303 ENGINEERING MECHANICS 

 
TUESDAY 22.12.2020 FN 19MMES304 THERMAL ENGINEERING 

 
WEDNESDAY 23.12.2020 FN 19MMPC305 MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 

 
THURSDAY 24.12.2020 FN 19MMPC306 ENGINEERING METROLOGY 

 
FIFTH SEMESTER  

  
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

 
THURSDAY 10.12.2020 AN 

 
MMPC501 CASTING TECHNOLOGY 
 

FRIDAY 11.12.2020 AN 
 

MMPC502 METAL FORMING PROCESSES 
 

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 AN MMPC503 ENGINEERING METALLURGY 
 

MONDAY 14.12.2020 AN MMPC504 MECHANICS OF MATERIALS 
 

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 AN MMPE505 PRODUCTION  & OPERATION     
                                MANAGEMENT 
 

WEDNESDAY 16.12.2020 AN MMPE506 TOOL ENGINEERING 
 

SEVENTH  SEMESTER 
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
 

THURSDAY 10.12.2020 FN 
 

00HS701 ENGINEERING ETHICS  
 

FRIDAY 11.12.2020 FN 04PC702 OPERATIONS RESEARCH 
 

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 FN 04PE703 MACHINE TOOL CONTROL (PE - VI) 
 

MONDAY 14.12.2020 FN 04PE704 SURFACE ENGINEERING (PE - VII) 
 

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 FN 03OE705 AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING (OE- II ) 
 
 TIMING:                    FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN     -   2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M. 
 
    ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                     
    DATE:                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

  
                                                                                                                                                                                                     



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 
 TIME - TABLE 

 B.E   ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
 

FRIDAY 18.12.2020 FN 19ETBS301 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III  
  

SATURDAY 19.12.2020 FN 19ETES302 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  
 

MONDAY 21.12.2020 FN 19ETES303 ENGINEERING MECHANICS  
 

TUESDAY 22.12.2020 FN 19EEES304 FLUID MECHANICS AND HYDRAULIC - MACHINERY 
 

WEDNESDAY 23.12.2020 FN 19EEPC305 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS  
 

THURSDAY 24.12.2020 FN 19EEPC306 ANALOG ELECTRONICS CIRCUITS 
 

FIFTH SEMESTER  
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
 

THURSDAY 10.12.2020 AN 
 

EEPC501 MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTROLLER 
 

FRIDAY 11.12.2020 AN 
 

EEPC502 POWER ELECTRONICS 
 

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 AN EEPC503 CONTROL SYSTEMS 
 

MONDAY 14.12.2020 AN EEPC504 POWER SYSTEMS - I 
 

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 AN EEPE505 ELECTRICAL MACHINE DESIGN [ PE- I ] 
 

WEDNESDAY 16.12.2020 AN EEPE506 WIND AND SOLAR ENERGY SYSTEMS [ PE - II ] 
 

SEVENTH SEMESTER 
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
 

THURSDAY 10.12.2020 FN 
 

00HS701 ENGINEERING ETHICS  
  

FRIDAY 11.12.2020 FN 05PC702 PROTECTION, SWITCHGEAR AND UTILIZATION  
 

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 FN 05PE703 COMPUTER AIDED POWER SYSTEM  -ANALYSIS ( PE - VI ) 
 

MONDAY 14.12.2020 FN 05PE704 STATIC RELAYS ( PE - VII )  
 

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 FN 05OE705 INTERNET OF THINGS ( OE - II ) 
 

 
 TIMING:                    FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN     -   2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M. 
 
    ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                     
    DATE:                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 
                                                                                                                                                                                                     

 



 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 
(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 

 TIME - TABLE 
B.E  ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING 

(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)  
THIRD SEMESTER 

 
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

 
FRIDAY 18.12.2020 FN 19ETBS301 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III 

 
SATURDAY 19.12.2020 FN 19ETES302 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  

 
MONDAY 21.12.2020 FN 19ETES303 ENGINEERING MECHANICS  

 
TUESDAY 22.12.2020 FN 19EIES304 THEROMODYNAMICS AND FLUID MECHANICS 

 
WEDNESDAY 23.12.2020 FN 19EIPC305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS  

 
THURSDAY 24.12.2020 FN 19EIPC306 ANALOG ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS 
 

FIFTH SEMESTER  
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
 

THURSDAY 10.12.2020 AN 
 

EIPC501 INDUSTRIAL INSTRUMENTATION 
 

FRIDAY 11.12.2020 AN 
 

EIPC502 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS 
 

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 AN EIPC503 PROCESS CONTROL 
 

MONDAY 14.12.2020 AN EIPC504 MICROPROCESSORS AND MICROCONTROLLERS 
 

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 AN EIPE505 ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION ( PE - I ) 
 

WEDNESDAY 16.12.2020 AN EIPE506 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN ( PE - II ) 
 

SEVENTH SEMESTER 
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
 

THURSDAY 10.12.2020 FN 
 

00HS701 ENGINEERING ETHICS  
 

FRIDAY 11.12.2020 FN 06PC702 COMPUTER CONTROL OF PROCESSES 
 

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 FN 06PE703 COMPUTER NETWORKS AND DCS ( PE - VI ) 
 

MONDAY 14.12.2020 FN 06PE704 SOFT COMPUTING TECHNIQUES  ( PE - VII ) 
 

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 FN 06OE705 INTERNET OF THINGS ( OE - II ) 
 

 
 TIMING:                    FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN     -   2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M. 
 
    ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                     
    DATE:                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 
                                                                                                                                                                                                     
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 
 TIME - TABLE 

 B.E CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

 
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

FRIDAY 18.12.2020 FN 19ETBS301 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III 
 

SATURDAY 19.12.2020 FN 19ETES302 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 
 

MONDAY 21.12.2020 FN 19ETES303 ENGINEERING MECHANICS 
 

TUESDAY 22.12.2020 FN 19CHES304 CHEMISTRY FOR CHEMICAL ENGINEERS 
 

WEDNESDAY 23.12.2020 FN 19CHPC305 TRANSPORT PHENOMENA 
 

THURSDAY 24.12.2020 FN 19CHPC306 CHEMICAL PROCESS CALCULATIONS 
 

FIFTH SEMESTER  
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

THURSDAY 10.12.2020 AN 
 

CHPC501 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 
 

FRIDAY 11.12.2020 AN 
 

CHPC502 MASS TRANSFER - II 
 

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 AN CHPC503 PARTICLE & FLUID - PARTICLE PROCESSING 
 

MONDAY 14.12.2020 AN CHPC504 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS - II 
 

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 AN CHPE505 PETROCHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY 
CHPE505 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 
CHPE505 BIOCHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

WEDNESDAY 16.12.2020 AN CHPE506 NUCLEAR ENGINEERING 
CHPE506 ELECTROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
CHPE506 POLYMER ENGINEERING 

 
SEVENTH SEMESTER 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
 

THURSDAY 10.12.2020 FN 
 

00HS701 ENGINEERING ETHICS  
 

FRIDAY 11.12.2020 FN 07PC702 PROCESS ENGINEERING ECONOMICS  
 

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 FN 07PE703 DISTILLATION [PE- VI]  
07PE703 FLUIDIZATION ENGINEERING [PE- VI]  
 

MONDAY 14.12.20204 
 

FN 07PE704 AIR POLLUTION & CONTROL [PE- VII]  
07PE704 MODERN SEPERATION PROCESSES [PE- VII]  
 

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 FN 07OE705 PROJECT ENGINEERING & INDUSTRIAL SAFETY [OE- II ] 
07OE705 HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT [ OE- II ] 

 
 TIMING:                    FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN     -   2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M. 
 
    ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                     
    DATE:                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

                                                                                                                                                                                                     
  



 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 
(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 

 TIME - TABLE 
 B.E COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
FRIDAY 18.12.2020 FN 19CSBS301 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III 

 
SATURDAY 19.12.2020 FN 19ETES302 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

 
MONDAY 21.12.2020 FN 19CSES303 ANALOG ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS 

 
TUESDAY 22.12.2020 FN 19CSES304 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 

 
WEDNESDAY 23.12.2020 FN 19CSPC305 DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS 

 
THURSDAY 24.12.2020 FN 19CSPC306 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING  

 
FIFTH SEMESTER   

 
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

 
THURSDAY 10.12.2020 AN 

 
CSPC501 THEORY OF COMPUTATION 
 

FRIDAY 11.12.2020 AN 
 

CSPC502 COMPUTER GRAPHICS AND MULTIMEDIA 
 

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 AN CSPC503 COMPUTER NETWORKS 
 

MONDAY 14.12.2020 AN CSPC504 MICROPROCESSORS 
 

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 AN CSPE505 WEB TECHNOLOGY [ PE - I ] 
 

WEDNESDAY 16.12.2020 AN CSPE506 MOBILE APP DEVELOPMENT [ PE - II 
 

SEVENTH SEMESTER 
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
 

THURSDAY 10.12.2020 FN 
 

00HS701 ENGINEERING ETHICS  
 

FRIDAY 11.12.2020 FN 08PC702 SOFT COMPUTING TECHNIQUES  
  

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 FN 08PE703 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND FUZZY SYSTEMS  [ PE - VI ] 
 

MONDAY 14.12.2020 FN 08PE704 DATA MINING [ PE - VII ]  
 

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 FN 08OE705 CYBER FORENSICS [ OE - II ] 
 

 TIMING:                    FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN     -   2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M. 
 
    ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                     
    DATE:                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

  
                                                                                                                                                                                                     
  

  



  
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 
(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 

 TIME - TABLE 
 

 B.E INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

 
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

 
FRIDAY 18.12.2020 FN 19ETBS301 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III 

 
SATURDAY 19.12.2020 FN 19ETES302 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

 
MONDAY 21.12.2020 FN 19ITES303 ANALOG AND DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 

 
TUESDAY 22.12.2020 FN 19ITES304 BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

 
WEDNESDAY 23.12.2020 FN 19ITPC305 MICROPROCESSORS AND MICROCONTROLLERS 

 
THURSDAY 24.12.2020 FN 19ITPC306 DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS 

 
FIFTH SEMESTER  

 
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

 
THURSDAY 10.12.2020 AN 

 
ITPC501 THEORY OF COMPUTATION 
 

FRIDAY 11.12.2020 AN 
 

ITPC502 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 
 

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 AN ITPC503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS AND MULTIMEDIA 
 

MONDAY 14.12.2020 AN ITPC504 OPERATING SYSTEM 
 

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 AN ITPE505 PYTHON PROGRAMMING [ PE - I ] 
 

WEDNESDAY 16.12.2020 AN ITPE506 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING [ PE - II ] 
 

SEVENTH SEMESTER  
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
 

THURSDAY 10.12.2020 FN 
 

00HS701 ENGINEERING ETHICS  
 

FRIDAY 11.12.2020 FN 09PC702 INFORMATION SYSTEM AND NETWORK -SECURITY 
  

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 FN 09PE703 SYSTEM SOFTWARE AND COMPILER DESIGN -( PE - VI ) 
 

MONDAY 14.12.2020 FN 09PE704 MOBILE COMMUNICATION - ( PE - VII )  
 

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 FN 09OE705 PROJECT MANAGEMENT - ( OE - II ) 
 

 TIMING:                    FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN     -   2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M. 
 
    ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                     
    DATE:                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

                                                                                                                                                                                                     



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 
 TIME - TABLE 

 
 B.E.  ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
FRIDAY 18.12.2020 FN 19ETBS301 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III 

 
SATURDAY 19.12.2020 FN 19ETES302 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

 
MONDAY 21.12.2020 FN 19ETES303 DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS 

 
TUESDAY 22.12.2020 FN 19ECES304 BASIC ELECTRONICS 

 
WEDNESDAY 23.12.2020 FN 19ECPC305 NETWORK THEORY 

 
THURSDAY 24.12.2020 FN 19ECPC306 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN 

 
FIFTH SEMESTER  

 
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

 
THURSDAY 10.12.2020 AN 

 
ECPC501 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 
 

FRIDAY 11.12.2020 AN 
 

ECPC502 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 
 

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 AN ECPC503 VLSI DESIGN  
 

MONDAY 14.12.2020 AN ECPC504 ELECTOMAGNETIC WAVES 
 

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 AN ECPE505 CONTROL SYSTEMS [ PE - I ] 
 

WEDNESDAY 16.12.2020 AN ECPE506 INFORMATION THEORY AND CODING [ PE - II ] 
 

 SEVENTH  SEMESTER 
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
 

THURSDAY 10.12.2020 FN 
 

00HS701 ENGINEERING ETHICS  
 

FRIDAY 11.12.2020 FN 10PC702 MICROWAVE ENGINEERING  
 

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 FN 10PE703 DATA COMMUNICATION ( PE - VI )  
 

MONDAY 14.12.2020 FN 10PE704 WIRELESS COMMUNICATION  ( PE - VII )  
 

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 FN 10OE705 QUANTITATIVE MANAGEMENT TECHNIQUES - ( OE - II ) 
 

 TIMING:                    FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN     -   2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M. 
 
    ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                     
    DATE:                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

                                                                                                                                                                                                     



 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 
(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 

TIME - TABLE 
B.E  COMPUTER SCIENCE (DATA SCIENCE)  

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

 
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

 
FRIDAY 18.12.2020 FN 19DSBS301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF DATA SCIENCE 

 
SATURDAY 19.12.2020 FN 19ETES302 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  

 
MONDAY 21.12.2020 FN 19DSES303 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS  

 
TUESDAY 22.12.2020 FN 19DSES304 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION  

 
WEDNESDAY 23.12.2020 FN 19DSPC305 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 

 
THURSDAY 24.12.2020 FN 19DSPC306 DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS 
 
 
 TIMING:                    FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN     -   2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M. 
 
    ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                     
    DATE:                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 
 

  
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                     
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 
TIME - TABLE 

B.E  COMPUTER SCIENCE (ARTIFICAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING)  
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
 

FRIDAY 18.12.2020 FN 19AIBS301 STATISTICAL FOUNDATAIONS OF AI 
 

SATURDAY 19.12.2020 FN 19ETES302 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 
 

MONDAY 21.12.2020 FN 19AIES303 MULTIMEDIA SIGNAL PROCESSING 
 

TUESDAY 22.12.2020 FN 19AIES304 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 
 

WEDNESDAY 23.12.2020 FN 19AIPC305 DATA STRUCTURES 
 

THURSDAY 24.12.2020 FN 19AIPC306 PRINCIPLES OF ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
 
 
 TIMING:                    FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN     -   2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M. 
 
    ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                     
    DATE:                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

 
                                                                                                                                                                                                     



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

 TIME - TABLE 
 

(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 
 

B.E. (PART TIME) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS 
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

 
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM 

 
SEVENTH SEMESTER 

 
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

 
THURSDAY 10.12.2020 FN POOHS701 ENGINEERING ETHICS  

  
SATURDAY 12.12.2020 FN P03PE702 RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES [ PE - VII ]  

 
MONDAY 14.12.2020 FN P03OE703 MAINTENANCE AND SAFETY ENGINEERING [OE - II] 

 
 

 
 TIMING:                    FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN     -   2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M. 
 
    ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                     
    DATE:                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                     
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

 
(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 

 
 TIME - TABLE 

B.E. (PART-TIME) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS 
CHEMICAL  ENGINEERING 

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM 
 

  FIFTH SEMESTER   
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
 

THURSDAY 10.12.2020 AN P00HS501 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  
  

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 AN P07PC502 PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION DYNAMICS AND CONTROL 
 

MONDAY 14.12.2020 AN P07PE503 AIR POLLUTION & CONTROL [ PE - III ]  
 

WEDNESDAY 16.12.2020 AN P07PE504 MEMBRANE SCIENCE & ENGINEERING [ PE - IV ] 
 

 
  TIMING:                    FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN     -   2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M. 
 
    ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                     
    DATE:                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 
 

  
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                     



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 
 

 TIME - TABLE 
B.VOC. HOSPITAL INSTRUMENTATION AND MANAGEMENT DEGREE EXAMINATIONS 

(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
 

FRIDAY 18.12.2020 FN 19HIMC301  Environmental Studies  

SATURDAY 19.12.2020 FN 19HIMC302  Biosignal Conditioning Systems  

MONDAY 21.12.2020 FN 19HIMC303  Medical Diagnostic Equipments 

TUESDAY 22.12.2020 FN 19HIMC304 Microprocessor and Microcontroller for Medical    
                    System  

WEDNESDAY 23.12.2020 FN 19HIMC305 Basic Electrical & Electronic Measurements  

 
 
 

  FIFTH SEMESTER 
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
 

THURSDAY 10.12.2020 AN 
 

HIMC501: BIOMEDICAL WASTE AND HAZARD MANAGEMENT  

FRIDAY 11.12.2020 AN 
 

HIMC502: HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT AND IT FOR HEALTHCARE 

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 AN HIMC503: RADIOLOGICAL AND IMAGING EQUIPMENT 

MONDAY 14.12.2020 AN HIMC504: IMAGE PROCESSING   

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 AN HIMC505: MEDICAL ETHICS AND LEGAL ISSUES IN HOSPITAL 

WEDNESDAY 16.12.2020 AN HIME506:ELE-I: TROUBLESHOOTING OF MEDICAL   
                                                                        INSTRUMENTS 

 
  

TIMING:                    FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN     -   2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M. 
 
     ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                     
     DATE:                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 
 

  
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                     
  



  
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

               UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 
(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 

 
                                         TIME - TABLE  

                 B.VOC. (AIRPORT OPERATION ) 
 

 THIRD EMESTER 
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
FRIDAY 18.12.2020 FN 19AOPC301   Airport Ramp Management 

SATURDAY 19.12.2020 FN 19AOPC302   Airlines Ground Support Equipment 

MONDAY 21.12.2020 FN 19AOPC303   Runways Operator 

TUESDAY 22.12.2020 FN 19AOPC304   Airport Activities  

WEDNESDAY 23.12.2020 FN 19AOPC305   Airport Safety Crew 

 

FIFTH SEMESTER 

 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

THURSDAY 10.12.2020 AN 
 

AOPC501 Aviation Legal Environment 

FRIDAY 11.12.2020 AN 
 

AOPC502  Aviation Resource Management 

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 AN AOPC503  Aviation Safety and Security 

MONDAY 14.12.2020 AN AOPC504  Aircraft Maintenance Management 

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 AN AOPC505  Air Cargo Management 

 
 

TIMING:                    FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN     -   2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M. 
 
     ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                     
     DATE:                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 
 

  
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                     



 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 
 

 TIME - TABLE 
B.VOC. MECHATRONICS DEGREE EXAMINATIONS 

(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 
 

THIRD SEMESTER  
  

 
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

FRIDAY 18.12.2020 FN 19MTRC301   Electronic Devices 

SATURDAY 19.12.2020 FN 19MTRC302   Analog and Digital ICs 

MONDAY 21.12.2020 FN 19MTRC303   Basic Thermal Engineering 

TUESDAY 22.12.2020 FN 19MTRC304   Manufacturing Process 

WEDNESDAY 23.12.2020 FN 19MTRC305   Autotronics 

 
 
   TIMING:                    FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN     -   2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M. 
 
    ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                     
   DATE:                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 
 

  
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                     
 



 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 
 

 TIME - TABLE 
B.B.A.  LOGISTICS DEGREE EXAMINATIONS 

(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 
 

THIRD SEMESTER  
  

 
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

FRIDAY 18.12.2020 FN 19LGSC301 Life Coping Skills 

SATURDAY 19.12.2020 FN 19LGSC302 Business Communication 

MONDAY 21.12.2020 FN 19LGSC303 Freight Forwarding (Ocean and Air Cargo) 

TUESDAY 22.12.2020 FN 19LGSC304 Forecasting and Inventory Management 

WEDNESDAY 23.12.2020 FN 19LGSC305 Surface Transportation  

THURSDAY 24.12.2020 FN 19LGSC306 Human Resource Management 

SATURDAY 26.12.2020 FN 19LGSC307 Management and Cost Accounting 

 
 
   TIMING:                    FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN     -   2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M. 
 
    ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                     
    DATE:                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 
 

  
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                     
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 
TIME - TABLE 

DIPLOMA IN MINING ENGINEERING EXAMINATIONS 
 

THIRD SEMESTER  
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
 

FRIDAY 18.12.2020 FN 19 DMIC301   MINING GEOLOGY - I 
 

SATURDAY 19.12.2020 FN 19 DMIC302   STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 
 

MONDAY 21.12.2020 FN 19 DMIC303  MINE SURVEYING 
 

TUESDAY 22.12.2020 FN 19 DMIC304 MINING ENVIRONMENTAL    
                    ENGINEERING 
 

WEDNESDAY 23.12.2020 FN 19DMIC305 SURFACE MINING 
 

THURSDAY 24.12.2020 FN 19DMIC306  DRILLING AND BLASTING 
 

                                                   
  

FIFTH SEMESTER  
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
 

THURSDAY 10.12.2020 AN 
 

DMIC501   ROCK MECHANICS AND GROUND    
                  CONTROL - II 

 
FRIDAY 11.12.2020 AN 

 
DMIC502   UNDERGROUND MINING    
                  METHODS - METAL 
 

SATURDAY 12.12.2020 AN DMIC503   MINING HAZARD AND SAFETY 
 

MONDAY 14.12.2020 AN DMIC504   ADVANCED MINE SURVEYING 
 

 
 

 
                   TIMING:     FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN     -   2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M. 
 
                 ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                     
                DATE:                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                     
 



 
 

 
ANNAMALAI   UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS   NOVEMBER-2020 
TIME TABLE 

(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 
 

 (CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 
M.E WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT 

 
 
 

THIRD SEMESTER  
 

Day Date Time Code and Course Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 FN 19CEWRPE31 Program  Elective –V : River Engineering  
Friday 11.12.2020 FN 19CEWROE32 Open Elective-II:  Coastal Engineering  
Tuesday 15.12.2020 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  

 
 

 
Timing:                    FN     -   9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 
 
Annamalainagar                                                                                      
 Date:                                            Controller of Examinations 
 
   

                                                                                                  
 
 

  



 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS   NOVEMBER-2020 
 TIME TABLE  

(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 
  

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM 
   

M.E. ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 
 
 

THIRD SEMESTER  
 

 
Day Date Time Code and Course Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 FN 19CEEEPE31  Program Elective-V : Operation and    

                         Maintenance   of Effluent Treatment Plants  
Friday 11.12.2020 FN 19CEEEOE32  Open Elective –II: Environmental    

                           Biotechnology 
Tuesday 15.12.2020 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India 
 
Timing:                    FN     -   9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 
 
Annamalainagar                                                                                      
 Date:                                            Controller of Examinations 
 
   

                                                                                                  
  

   
  



ANNAMALAI   UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS   NOVEMBER-2020 

TIME TABLE 
(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 

 
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM 

M.E. STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 
 

 
 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Time Code and Course Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 FN 19CZSEPE31 Program Elective -V :  Design of Form Work  

 
Friday 11.12.2020 FN 19CZSEOE 32 Open Elective - I Composite Materials 

 
Tuesday 15.12.2020 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India 

 
 
Timing:                    FN     -   9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 
 
Annamalainagar                                                                                      
 Date:                                            Controller of Examinations 
 
   

                                                                                                  
 



ANNAMALAI   UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS   NOVEMBER-2020 

TIME TABLE 
(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 

 
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM 

 
M.E CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT 

 
 

 
 

THIRD SEMESTER  
Day Date Time Code and Course Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 FN 19CZCMPE31 Program Elective -V :  Construction Economics and     

                             Finance Management  
Friday 11.12.2020 FN 19CZCMOE32  Open Elective - I:  Geographic Information System   

                              in Construction    Engineering and Management  
 

Tuesday 15.12.2020 FN 19PSCI300       Constitution of India 
 
 
Timing:                    FN     -   9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 
 
Annamalainagar                                                                                      
 Date:                                            Controller of Examinations 
 
   

                                                                                                  
  



ANNAMALAI   UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS   NOVEMBER-2020 

TIME TABLE 
(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 

 
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM 

M.E. ENERGY ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT 
 

 
THIRD SEMESTER  

  
 
Day Date Time Code and Course Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 FN 19MEEMPE31       Program Elective -V :  Biomass Energy -      

                              Conversion and Conservation Techniques  
Friday 11.12.2020 FN 19MEEMOE32 Open Elective - II: Nuclear   Engineering   
Tuesday 15.12.2020 FN 19PSCI300             Constitution of India 
 
Timing:                    FN     -   9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 
 
Annamalainagar                                                                                      
 Date:                                            Controller of Examinations 
 
   

                                                                                                  
  



 
 

ANNAMALAI   UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS   NOVEMBER-2020 

TIME TABLE 
(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 

 
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM 

M.E  MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
  

 
Day Date Time Code and Course Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 FN 19MFMEPE 31 Program Elective -V :  Composite Materials 

 
Friday 11.12.2020 FN 19MFWEOE 32 Open Elective - II : Surface    

                                 Modification Techniques  
 

Tuesday 15.12.2020 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India 
 

Timing:                    FN     -   9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 
 
Annamalainagar                                                                                      
 Date:                                            Controller of Examinations 
 
   

                                                                                                  
 



ANNAMALAI   UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS   NOVEMBER-2020 

TIME TABLE 
(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 

 
 (CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 

 
M.E WELDING ENGINEERING   

 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 
Day Date Time Code and Course Title 

 
Tuesday 15.12.2020 FN 19PSCI300   Constitution of India 

 
 

 
Timing:                    FN     -   9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 
 
Annamalainagar                                                                                      
 Date:                                            Controller of Examinations 
 
   

                                                                                                  
 

 
  



 
 
 
 
ANNAMALAI   UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS   NOVEMBER-2020 
TIME TABLE 

(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 
 

 CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM 
M.E.  POWER SYSTEM ENGINEERING 

 
THIRD SEMESTER  

   
 
Day Date Time Code and Course Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 FN 19EEPSPE31 Program Elective -V :  FACTS and Custom Power                     

                        Devices  
Friday 11.12.2020 FN 19EEPSOE32 Open  Elective -II :  Industrial Safety   

 
Tuesday 15.12.2020 FN 19PSCI300     Constitution of India   

 
 

 
 
Timing:                    FN     -   9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 
 
Annamalainagar                                                                                      
 Date:                                            Controller of Examinations 
 
   

                                                                                                  
 

  



 
ANNAMALAI   UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS   NOVEMBER-2020 
TIME TABLE 

(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 
 

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM 
M.E. PROCESS CONTROL AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Time Code and Course Title 

Thursday 10.12.2020 FN 19EI PCPE31  Professional Elective -V :  Robotics &   
                              Automation  
 

Friday 11.12.2020 FN 19CSCSOE32 Open Elective -II :  Soft Computing  
 

Tuesday 15.12.2020 FN 19PSCI300           Constitution of India   
 

 
Timing:                    FN     -   9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 
 
Annamalainagar                                                                                      
 Date:                                            Controller of Examinations 
 
   

                                                                                                  
  



 
 

ANNAMALAI   UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS   NOVEMBER-2020 

TIME TABLE 
(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 

 
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM 

 
M.E. REHABILITATIVE INSTRUMENTATION  

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

  
 

Day Date Time Code and Course Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 FN 19EI RIPE31   Professional Elective -V :  Medical Imaging   

                        Systems  and Radio Theraphy  
 

Friday 11.12.2020 FN 19CSCSOE32  Open Elective-II :  Soft Computing  
 

Tuesday 15.12.2020 FN 19PSCI300     Constitution of India   
 

 
 
Timing:                    FN     -   9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 
 
Annamalainagar                                                                                      
 Date:                                            Controller of Examinations 
 
   

                                                                                                  
 
  



 
 
 

ANNAMALAI   UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS   NOVEMBER-2020 

TIME TABLE 
(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 

  
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 

 
M.E MICRO ELECTRONICS & MEMS 

 
 
 
 

THIRD  SEMESTER 
  
Day Date Time Code and Course Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 FN 19EIMMPE31 Professional Elective –V  Digital Integrated    

                        Circuit Design 
Friday 11.12.2020 FN 19CSCSOE32 Open Elective –II   

                        Soft Computing 
Tuesday 15.12.2020 FN 19PSCI300      Constitution of India   

 
 

 
Timing:                    FN     -   9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 
 
Annamalainagar                                                                                      
 Date:                                            Controller of Examinations 
 
   

                                                                                                  
 

  



 
 
 
 
 

ANNAMALAI   UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS   NOVEMBER-2020 

TIME TABLE 
(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 

 
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM 

 
M. Tech.   INDUSTRIAL BIO TECHNOLOGY 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

  
 
Day Date Time Code and Course Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 FN 19CHBTPE31 Program Elective-V: Plant Biotechnology 
Friday 11.12.2020 FN 19CHBTOE32 Open Elective-II    

                          Bio Technology in  Food Processing  
Tuesday 15.12.2020 FN 19PSCI300    Constitution of India   

 
 
Timing:                    FN     -   9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 
 
Annamalainagar                                                                                      
 Date:                                            Controller of Examinations 
 
   

                                                                                                  
  



 
 

ANNAMALAI   UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS   NOVEMBER-2020 

TIME TABLE 
(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 

 
 CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM 

 
M.E.  COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
  
 

Day Date Time Code and Course Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 FN 19CSCSPE31 Program Elective-V  Mobile Adhoc    

                                                       Networks 
Friday 11.12.2020 FN 19CSCSOE32 (Open Elective-II   

                         Soft  Computing  
Tuesday 15.12.2020 FN 19PSCI300     Constitution of India   

 
 
Timing:                    FN     -   9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 
 
Annamalainagar                                                                                      
 Date:                                            Controller of Examinations 
 
   

                                                                                                  
  



ANNAMALAI   UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS   NOVEMBER-2020 

TIME TABLE 
(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 

 
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM 

M. Tech.   FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
  

 
Day Date Time Code and Course Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 FN 19CHFTPE31 Program Elective-V (Food  Packaging    

                         Technology 
Friday 11.12.2020 FN 19CHFTOE32 Open Elective-II  Juice Processing    

                       Technology  
Tuesday 15.12.2020 FN 19PSCI300     Constitution of India   

 
 
Timing:                    FN     -   9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 
 
Annamalainagar                                                                                      
 Date:                                            Controller of Examinations 
 
   

                                                                                                  
  



 
ANNAMALAI   UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS   NOVEMBER-2020 
TIME TABLE 

(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 
  

(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 
M. Tech.   INDUSTRIAL SAFETY ENGINEERING 

 
 

THIRD SEMESTER  
  

 
Day Date Time Code and Course Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 FN 19CHISPE31 Program Elective –V (Environmental Impact    

                                                        Assessment 
Friday 11.12.2020 FN 19CHISOE32 Open Elective –II: Work Study   

                        and  Ergonomics 
Tuesday 15.12.2020 FN 19PSCI300     Constitution of India   

 
 
 

Timing:                    FN     -   9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 
 
Annamalainagar                                                                                      
 Date:                                            Controller of Examinations 
 
   

                                                                                                  
  



ANNAMALAI   UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS   NOVEMBER-2020 

TIME TABLE 
(ALL REGULAR CANDIDATES ONLY) 

  
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 
M.E COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 

 
 

THIRD SEMESTER  
    

 
Thursday 10.12.2020 FN 19ECCSPE31 Program Elective –V : Error Control Coding 
Friday 11.12.2020 FN 19ECCSOE32 Open Elective - II Wireless Intelligent  Networks 
Tuesday 15.12.2020 FN 19PSCI300     Constitution of India   

 
 

 
Timing:                    FN     -   9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 
 
Annamalainagar                                                                                      
 Date:                                            Controller of Examinations 
 
   

                                                                                                  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
           UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME TABLE 
B.PHARMACY  

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 

 
(For NOVEMBER 2018-  Batch Students 

Day Date Time Code and Subject Title 
Friday 18.12.2020 FN BP301T: Pharmaceutical Organic chemistry - II 
Saturday 19.12.2020 FN BP302T: Physical Pharmaceutics - I 
Monday 21.12.2020 FN BP303T: Pharmaceutical Microbiology 
Tuesday 22.12.2020 FN BP304T: Pharmaceutical Engineering  

 
 

FIFTH SEMESTER 
    
 

(For NOVEMBER 2019-  Batch Students) 

 
Day Date Time Code and Subject Title 

Monday 14.12.2020 AN BP501T:   Medicinal Chemistry -II       
Tuesday 15.12.2020 AN BP502T :  Industrial Pharmacy -I          
Wednesday 16.12.2020 AN  BP503T:   Pharmacology- II                
Thursday 17.12.2020 AN  BP504T :  Pharmacognosy and     

                   Phytochemistry - II 
Friday 18.12.2020 AN  BP505T:  Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence   

 
 

SEVENTH SEMESTER 
(For NOVEMBER 2020-  Batch Students) 

 
Day Date Time Code and Subject Title 

Monday 14.12.2020 FN BP701T:   Instrumental Methods of Analysis 
Tuesday 15.12.2020 FN BP702T:   Industrial Pharmacy 
Wednesday 16.12.2020 FN BP703T:   Pharmacy Practice 
Thursday 17.12.2020 FN BP704T:   Novel Drug Delivery System 

 
Timing:  FN     -   9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 
   AN     -  2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. 
     
 
Annamalainagar                                                                     
Date :                                             Controller of Examinations 
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